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Bell 214 | Overhaul/Repair Capability

Part Number

Description

102200-11850
124.677-1
19A2724
214-060-056-109
214-073-917-101
214-073-932-109
214-073-932-110
214-074-300-107
214-075-244-001
214-075-244-1
214-076-161-101
214-076-161-103
214-076-161-107
214-076-294-101
214-175-104-101
214-175-140-101
214-175-150-105
214-175-153-105
214-175-253-103
30076-007
36D831711G4
3911213-9009
3941213-9009
51576-003
60-3269-1
7125-2
90-0130-7
90-0130-8
A-703DBH
A-703G
A-703GB
A-770RM
A-770RM
ASH564B-9

Phone: (731) 645-9988
Effective: 5/3/2018

ENCODING ALTIMETER

ENG OIL TEMP AND PRESS IND
BLOWER VANAXIAL

DC STARTER

BLOWER VANAXIAL
WINDSHIELD WIPER GEARCASE
WIND WIPER GEARCASE

AFCS ENGAGE PANEL

RATE GYRO TRANSMITTER
RATE TRANSMITTER

HYD ACTUATOR ASSY

HYD ACTUATOR ASSY

HYD ACTUATOR ASSY
ACTUATOR DUEL DIRECT
STATIC INVERTER

POWER SUPPLY

DC GENERATOR

DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
ENG OIL TEMP AND PRESS IND
DC GENERATOR

DC STARTER

MGT INDICATOR

GAS PRODUCER TACH INDICATOR
DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
POWER SUPPLY

RATE TRANSMITTER
WINDSHIELD WIPER GEARCASE
WIND WIPER GEARCASE
RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

RELAY

STATIC INVERTER
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